You Are Invited

TEST DRIVE A SMALL GROUP

Small groups are an important part of the fabric of community life at Calvary. You are invited to attend a
small group meeting during the week of April 3-8 to get a taste of what small groups are like. This is a
great opportunity to witness how members apply the Bible to their lives, share their struggles honestly,
and pray for one another. If you like what you see, you can sign up to join a small group when they form

next fall.
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

Women

Women
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Coed
Couples

Women

Men

6:00-8:00 p.m.

4:45-6:45 p.m.
5:30-7:00 a.m.
5:15-6:45 p.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00-8:30 p.m.
5:00-6:30 p.m.
7:00-8:30 p.m.
7:00-8:30 p.m.
7:00-8:30 p.m.

5:30-7:00 a.m.

7:00-8:30 a.m.

Room 275

Room 275
Room 290
Room 210

Room 200
Room 275
Rooms 220, 215, 290
Room 290
Rooms 210, 225, 275
Room 270
Room 200

Room 275

Room 210



