You Are Invited to TEST DRIVE A SMALL GROUP

Small groups are an important part of the fabric of community life at Calvary. You are invited to attend a small group meeting during the week of April 3-8 to get a taste of what small groups are like. This is a great opportunity to witness how members apply the Bible to their lives, share their struggles honestly, and pray for one another. If you like what you see, you can sign up to join a small group when they form next fall.

MONDAY	Women	6:00-8:00 p.m.	Room 275
TUESDAY	Women	4:45-6:45 p.m.	Room 275
	Men	5:30-7:00 a.m.	Room 290
	Men	5:15-6:45 p.m.	Room 210
WEDNESDAY	Women	9:30-11:30 a.m.	Room 200
	Women	4:30-6:30 p.m.	Room 275
	Women	7:00-8:30 p.m.	Rooms 220, 215, 290
	Men	5:00-6:30 p.m.	Room 290
	Men	7:00-8:30 p.m.	Rooms 210, 225, 275
	Coed	7:00-8:30 p.m.	Room 270
	Couples	7:00-8:30 p.m.	Room 200
THURSDAY	Women	5:30-7:00 a.m.	Room 275
SATURDAY	Men	7:00-8:30 a.m.	Room 210